refr igerat ion dry ing so lu t ions
WHY TREAT COMPRESSED AIR?
The importance of compressed air as a provider of energy for modern industrial
processes is widely known. What is often overlooked however is the need to
provide quality treatment for this air.
In fact the air entering the system contains humidity which, when cooled, will
turn into liquid water, causing extensive damage not only to the compressed air
network, but also to the finished product itself.

T
o
t a
l C u s t o
m
e
r
Care
-
Nominal
MODEL 3°C 7°C absorbed Air Dimensions (mm) Weight
m3/min cfm m3/min cfm power (kW) connect. Width Height Depth kg
PST040 4 141 4,8 170 0,58 1 1/2” 615 791 552 65
PST050 5 177 6,0 212 0,96 1 1/2” 615 791 552 66
PST060 6 212 7,2 254 0,95 1 1/2” 615 791 552 68
PST075 7,5 265 9,0 318 1,08 1 1/2” 703 945 562 83
PST095 9,5 335 11,4 403 1,39 1 1/2” 703 945 562 83
PST120 12 424 14,6 516 1,41 2” 706 1.064 1.046 145
PST140 14 494 17,0 600 1,37 2” 706 1.064 1.046 145
PST180 18 636 21,8 770 1,76 2” 706 1.064 1.046 155
PST220 22 777 26,9 950 1,59 2 1/2” 806 1.316 1.166 230
PST260 26 918 31,7 1.121 2,29 2 1/2” 806 1.316 1.166 240
PST300 30 1.059 36,6 1.293 2,89 2 1/2” 806 1.316 1.166 245
PST350 35 1.236 42,6 1.504 3,60 2 1/2” 806 1.316 1.166 250
PST460 46 1.624 56,1 1.981 3,52 DN100 1.007 1.690 1.245 470
PST520 52 1.836 62,6 2.211 4,28 DN100 1.007 1.690 1.245 490
PST630 63 2.225 76,3 2.695 5,24 DN100 1.007 1.722 1.657 580
PST750 75 2.649 90,8 3.207 6,91 DN150 1.007 1.722 1.657 670
PST900 90 3.178 108,7 3.839 9,86 DN150 1.007 1.722 1.657 690
PST1200 120 4.238 145,2 5.128 10,94 DN150 1.007 2.048 1.657 830
PST1500 150 5.297 181,3 6.403 15,25 DN200 1.007 2.208 2.257 1.100
PST1800 180 6.357 217,7 7.688 18,64 DN200 1.007 2.208 2.257 1.190
CHOOSE YOUR POLESTAR SMART®…
Air flow correction factors for differing working conditions
A) working pressure              bar g 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
correction factor 0,74 0,83 0,90 0,96 1 1,03 1,06 1,08 1,10 1,12 1,13 1,14